
VIP 2

The standard detachable, swingaway 

footrests can be quickly removed 

or repositioned to clear the space 

in front of the wheelchair, allowing 

users to propel with their feet or 

perform forward transfers.

 

Detachable Footrests

Height-adjustable and 

detachable for comfort and 

convenience .

VIP 2 features ergonomic rotating J-shaped push 

handles, which allow attendants to operate and 

maneuver the wheelchair without reaching too far, 

even when the wheelchair is fully tilted and reclined.
 

Ergonomic Armrest

J-HooksThe standard headrest is fully adjustable, 

including the height, horizontal position, 

depth, angle, and curvature, ensuring a 

perfect fit. 

Curved Headset
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Tension Adjustable Seat 

Angle Adjustable Footplates

Quick-Release Axles

Pneumatic Tires

Adjustable Curved Headrest 

Chest Belt (Velcro Type)

Chest Belt (Plastic Buckle)

Pelvic Belt

Hemi Armpad

Wooden Tray Table 

Amputee Supports

Vertical Footrests

Backrest Bag

Net Bag

Cane Holder

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

The VIP 2’s elevating legrests 
automatically extend during elevation, 
allowing the user’s legs to stretch 
naturally, reducing pressure behind 
the knees.

Biomechanical Elevating Legrests

Scan to learn more 
about VIP 2



Tension Adjustable Backrest 

The internal structure of the backrest 

is formed by a series of individually-

adjustable Velcro straps, which can create 

a user-specific fit to maximize comfort 

and support. 

Foldable and Durable

VIP 2 is light, foldable, and easy to fit 

into the trunk of a car. The rigidifying 

push bar strengthens the wheelchair 

frame and provides attendants 

with an ergonomic surface to 

more comfortably and efficiently 

maneuver the wheelchair. 

Modularized Design, Easy to 
Upgrade  

VIP 2 is also compatible with most 

third-party accessories and backrests.

Anti-Sliding Reclining System 

VIP 2 minimizes sliding and shear forces 
experienced by the user by rotating 
along the user’s hip joint, keeping them 
comfortable and secure through the full 
range of recline and tilt motions. 

 

 

Weight Shifting With Comfort

Karma VIP 2  is designed to avoid the feeling 
of anxiousness that happens when going in 
and out of tilt. The unique weight shifting 
system allows the center of gravity to travel 
between front and rear wheels while tilting, 
providing the steadiest balance possible and a 
great sense of security for the user.

Tilt range

0° - 35°

Recline range

102° - 132° 
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Maximum user 
weight (kg)

Mass of the
heaviest 
part (kg)

Total 
mass (kg)

Overall 
width (mm)

Overall 
height (mm)

Folded 
length (mm)

Folded 
width (mm)

Folded 
height (mm)

Overall 
length 

with legrest 
(mm)

Leg to seat 
angle (X°)

100 115
25.4

25.6

25.6

25.8

1070

1120

1070

660

1120
710

840

890

840

890

380 715

15.4(20Q)
19.0(20F)

15.6(20Q)
19.2(20F)

15.6(20Q)
19.2(20F)

15.8(20Q)
19.4(20F)

17.8

18.0

18.1

24.4

24.7

24.9

1070

1120

1070

630

1380

775

825

775
355 680

18.3 25.2 1120 825
680

Nominal
seat width

(mm)

Nominal
seat depth 

(mm)

Front caster
/ Rear wheel 

size (in)

Backrest 
height (mm)

Armrest to 
seat distance 

(mm)

Footrest to 
seat distance 

(mm)

Backrest 
angle (X°)

Seat plane 
angle (X°)

Seat surface
height at 

front
edge (mm)

Product
NameSeries

450

450

400 465

415

465

400 415

6 / 7 x 20

450

400 465

415

400 415

6/7 x 14

470 / 490 510 / 560 220 - 280 320 - 420 13 - 43 1 - 36
450 465
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