

## Curved Headset

The standard headrest is fully adjustable, including the height, horizontal position, depth, angle, and curvature, ensuring a perfect fit.



### J-Hooks

VIP 2 features ergonomic rotating J-shaped push handles, which allow attendants to operate and maneuver the wheelchair without reaching too far, even when the wheelchair is fully tilted and reclined.

## Detachable Footrests

The standard detachable, swingaway footrests can be quickly removed or repositioned to clear the space in front of the wheelchair, allowing users to propel with their feet or perform forward transfers.







## Ergonomic Armrest

Height-adjustable and detachable for comfort and convenience .

## **OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES**

#### Biomechanical Elevating Legrests

The VIP 2's elevating legrests automatically extend during elevation, allowing the user's legs to stretch naturally, reducing pressure behind the knees.



- Tension Adjustable Seat
- Angle Adjustable Footplates
- Quick-Release Axles
- Pneumatic Tires
- Adjustable Curved Headrest
- Chest Belt (Velcro Type)
- Chest Belt (Plastic Buckle)
- Pelvic Belt
- Hemi Armpad
- Wooden Tray Table

- Amputee Supports
- Vertical Footrests
- Backrest Bag
- Net Bag
- Cane Holder



## Anti-Sliding Reclining System

VIP 2 minimizes sliding and shear forces experienced by the user by rotating along the user's hip joint, keeping them comfortable and secure through the full range of recline and tilt motions.

## Weight Shifting With Comfort

Karma VIP 2 is designed to avoid the feeling of anxiousness that happens when going in and out of tilt. The unique weight shifting system allows the center of gravity to travel between front and rear wheels while tilting, providing the steadiest balance possible and a great sense of security for the user.

> Recline range 102° - 132°

Tilt range O° - 35°



#### Tension Adjustable Backrest

The internal structure of the backrest is formed by a series of individuallyadjustable Velcro straps, which can create a user-specific fit to maximize comfort and support.



Foldable and Durable

VIP 2 is light, foldable, and easy to fit into the trunk of a car. The rigidifying push bar strengthens the wheelchair frame and provides attendants with an ergonomic surface to more comfortably and efficiently maneuver the wheelchair.



# Modularized Design, Easy to Upgrade

VIP 2 is also compatible with most third-party accessories and backrests.

Series	Product Name	Nominal seat width (mm)	Nominal seat depth (mm)	Front caster / Rear wheel size (in)	Seat surface height at front edge (mm)	Backrest height (mm)	Armrest to seat distance (mm)	Footrest to seat distance (mm)	Backrest angle (X°)	Seat plane angle (X°)
Positioning	VIP 2	400	415	6/7 x 14	470 / 490	510 / 560	220 - 280	320 - 420	13 - 43	1 - 36
		400	465							
		450	415							
		450	465							
		400	415	6 / 7 x 20						
		400	465							
		450	415							
		450	465							

Leg to seat angle (X°)	Maximum user weight (kg)	Mass of the heaviest part (kg)	Total mass (kg)	Overall length with legrest (mm)	Overall width (mm)	Overall height (mm)	Folded length (mm)	Folded width (mm)	Folded height (mm)
	115	17.8	24.4	1070	630	1380	775	355	680
		18.0	24.7	1120	630		825		
		18.1	24.9	1070	680		775		
100		18.3	25.2	1120			825		
100		15.4(20Q) 19.0(20F)	25.4	1070	660		840	380	715
		15.6(20Q) 19.2(20F)	25.6	1120	000		890		
		15.6(20Q) 19.2(20F)	25.6	1070	710		840		
		15.8(20Q) 19.4(20F)	25.8	1120	710		890		

Rev.04 Jun . 2025

KARMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD. T +886-5-206 6688 Email : globalsales@karma.com.tw

